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Post Graduate Fee Structure 2025-26

ML.A. in Kannada Sahitya, Women Studies, Rural Development, Journalism and Mass Communication

Programs Fee Details (Admission)

Stage - I
= Fees

SL.No. Details " Year | 2 Year
L. Admission Fee 1000 1000

2. Registration Fee 2000 2000

3. Tution Fee 8000 8000

4. | Library Fee 1000 1000

5 Medical Fee 400 400

6. Internet Fee 1000 1000

7. Sports Fee 400 300

8. Corpus Fee 2000 2000

9. Indian Red Cross Society Fee 50 50
Total 15850 15850

Stage — II (Examination)
SL.No Details Fee

e "Sem | 3"Sem | 37Sem 4" Sem
0. | Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500

11. Marks Card Fee 500 500 500 500
Total | 2000 2000 2000 2000

Note: *50% Fee Exemption for SC/ST and Category-I Students of above Programmes

N
,\‘5’{. v

Registrar
Kannada University, Hamp!
Vidyaranya - 583 276
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Post Graduate Fee Structure 2025-26

M.P.A (Hindustan Vocal Music, Karnataka Music, Bharathanatyam,) Course Fee Details (Admission)

Stage — I
: Fees
o s 1¥ Year 2" Year
L Admission Fee 1000 1000
2. Registration Fee 2000 2000
3 Tution Fee 8000 8000
4. Library Fee 1000 1000
3. Laboratory (Practicle Tution) Fee 3000 3000
6. Maintenance & Equipment Fee 2000 2000
7. | Medical Fee 400 400
8. Internet Fee 1000 1000
9. Sports Fee 300 300
10. | Corpus Fee 2000 2000
11. Indian Red Cross Society Fee 50 50
M.V.A. Course Fee Details Stage — I (Admission)
. Fees
SL.No. Details ™ Year " Year
1 Admission Fee 1000 1000
2 Registration Fee 2000 2000
3 Tution Fee 8000 8000
4 Library Fee 1000 1000
5. Laboratory (Practicle Tution) Fee 3000 3000
6 Maintenance & Equipment Fee 5000 5000
/ Medical Fee 400 400
8 Internet Fee 1000 1000
9 Sports Fee 400 400
10. | Corpus Fee 2000 2000
11. Indian Red Cross Society Fee 50 50
Total 23850 23850
M.Sc., (Yoga) Course Fee Details Stage — I (Admission)
i Fees
SL.No. Details " Year T Year
L. Admission Fee 1000 1000
2. Registration Fee 2000 2000
3. | Tution Fee 8000 8000
4. Library Fee 1000 1000
3. Laboratory (Practicle Tution) Fee 3000 3000
6. Medical Fee 400 400
7. | Internet Fee 1000 1000
8. Sports Fee 400 200
9. Corpus Fee 2000 2000
10. | Indian Red Cross Society Fee 50 50
Total 18850 18850
Stage — 11 (Examination Fees for MPA, MVA and M.Sc. Yoga)
. Fees
i ot I"Sem | 2" Sem | 3V Sem 4" Sem
L Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500
2. | Practical Examination Fee 1000 | 1000 1000 1000
3. Marks Card Fee 500 500 500 500
Total | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 3000

Note: *50% Fee Exemption for SC/ST and Category-
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PG Diploma Journalism, Yoga studies, Archaeology, Museology and Tourism

Programs Fee Details (Admission)

Stage - I
: Fees
SLNo. Details " Sem 7 Sem
L. Admission Fee 500.00 500.00
2. Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
3 | Tution Fee 1000.00 1000.00
4. Library Fee 500.00 0
> | Medical Fee 1500.00 1500.00
6. Internet Fee 500.00 0
7. Sports Fee 500.00 0
8. | Corpus Fee 1000.00 i)
10. | Indian Red Cross Society Fee 50.00 -
Total 6050.00 3500.00
Stage — 1I (Examination)
- Fee
SL.No. Details Sem | 2 Sem

0. | Examination Fee 1000.00 | 1000

02. | Practical Examination Fee | 500.00 500

03. | Consalidate Marks Card = 500

Total | 1500.00 | 2000

Stage — III (Examination)

. Fee
ik ey 1" Sem | 2" Sem
0l | Re-Examination Fee (Any Return paper) | 500.00 | 500.00
02. | Study Certificate Fee 0 500.00
03. | Migration Certificate Fee 0 1000.00
04. | Change the name of Candidat Fee 500.00 | 500.00
05. | Provisional Certificate Fee 0 500.00

Note: *50% Fee Exemption for SC/ST and Category-I Students of above Programmes I and II Stage

(/\?k/ﬁ%f =

Registrar :
Kannada University, Hamp!
Vidyaranya - 583 276
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